BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LIST DATED 28.11.2024,

SR.
No.

01
02
03

04

05
06
07
08
09
10
11

12
13
14
15

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25

26

CASE No.

ID No.135/2020
ID No.175/2023

ID No.176/2023

ID No.168/2023

ID No.137/2020
ID No.11/2022

ID No.283/2022
ID No.289/2022
ID No.281/2022
ID No.288/2022
ID No.287/2022
ID No. 15/2022
ID No.282/2022
ID No.290/2022
ID No. 02/2024

ID No. 09/2018
ID No.107/2018
ID No.165/2018
ID No.166/2018
ID No.167/2018
ID No.168/2018
ID No.169/2018

ID No.171/2018
ID No. 69/2022

ID No.291/2021

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Jai Prakash Gautam
Smt. Ramawati
Smt. Johni Devi
REJOINDER

Sh. Ved Prakash

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

[IT. & Anr.
ES.IC. & Anr.

ESIC. & Anr.

Capital Small Finance Bank & Anr

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Kamlesh Kumar

Sh. Mohit & 02 Ors.

Sh. Mohit & 02 Ors.

Sh. Mohit & 02 Ors.

Sh. Santosh Chauhan & 10 Ors.
Smt. Santosh Chauhan & 09 Ors.
Sh. Gaurav Singh & 04 Ors.
Sh. Satender Gupta & 16 Ors.
Sh. Satender Gupta & 16 Ors.
Sh. Satender Gupta & 16 Ors.
Poonam & 18 Ors.
EVIDENCE

Sh. Chander Deep Prasad
Sh. Anil Kumar

Sh. Bal Kishan

Mrs. Chander Kala

Sh. Rakesh Sharma

Sh. Raju Solanki

Sh. Chhangur Ali

Sh. Jai Narayan

Smt. Rajesh Sharma & Rachna Sharma
LR's of Late Sh. Ved Prakash

Sh. Yoginder Kumar

Bharti Airtel Ltd.
GNCTD & Ors.
N.LE.LILT. & Ors.
N.LE.L.I. T. & Ors.
I.C.S.IL. & Ors.
.C.S.IL. & Anr.
.C.S.IL. & Anr.
.C.S.IL. & Ors.
[.C.S.ILL. & Ors.
.C.S.IL. & Anr.

D.C. Revenue GNCTD, & ICSIL

C.PW.D. & Ors.

Airport Authority of India & Ors.

Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.

Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
EDM.C.

Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.

REMARKS

25.03.2025

29.01.2025

29.01.2025

10.02.2025

11.02.2025

13.02.2025

13.02.2025

13.02.2025

13.02.2025

13.02.2025

13.02.2025

13.02.2025

13.02.2025

13.02.2025

11.02.2025

23.02.2025

18.03.2025

20.03.2025

20.03.2025

20.03.2025

20.03.2025

20.03.2025

20.03.2025

19.12.2024

24.03.2025



27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34

35

36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49

ID No.292/2021
ID No.293/2021
ID No.295/2021
ID No.296/2021
ID No. 50/2017
ID No.170/2018
ID No.209/2019
ID No.210/2019

ID No.211/2019

ID No. 56/2005
ID No. 93/2012
ID No. 94/2012
ID No. 95/2012
ID No. 96/2012
ID No. 08/2015
ID No.224/2018
ID No.106/2019
ID No.222/2019
ID No.223/2019
ID No.224/2019

ID No.227/2019
ID No.228/2019
ID No. 40/2020

Sh. Ashok Kumar

Sh. Radhe Kishan Ray
Sh. Parvez

Sh. Satish Kumar
Smt. Hema

Sh. Sho Prasad

Sh. Rajesh Kumar & 06 Ors.

Sh. Sanjay Kumar & Sh. Vicky
Sh. Vijay Kumar & 11 Ors.

ARGUMENTS

Sh. Rajvir Singh

Sh. Kamrujama

Sh. Rampal Singh

Sh. Ghanshyam

Sh. Yashpal

Sh. Dharam Pal Singh
Sh. Anish Kumar & Ors.
Smt. Sushila

Md. Anarul Aslam

Sh. Bablu Rehman

Md. Bilal

FURTHER PROCEEDING

Smt. Geeta Goswami
Sh. Dev Goswami

Sh. Prem Prakash & 12 Ors.

Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.

Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.

Superintendent of Post Office

Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.

DG of Training, Minisrty of Skill Dev.&
Enterpreurship
DG of Training, Minisrty of Skill Dev.&
Enterpreurship
DG of Training, Minisrty of Skill Dev.&
Enterpreurship

DDA.

Lord Krishna Textile Mills
Lord Krishna Textile Mills
Lord Krishna Textile Mills
Lord Krishna Textile Mills
Lord Krishna Textile Mills
NDMC

DIAL & Ors.

Air Force Station & Anr.
Air Force Station & Anr.

Air Force Station & Anr.

N.D.M.C.
N.D.M.C.

SDMC

24.03.2025

24.03.2025

24.03.2025

24.03.2025

25.02.2025

20.03.2025

18.12.2024

18.12.2024

18.12.2024

23.01.2025

29.01.2025
29.01.2025
29.01.2025
29.01.2025

29.01.2025

21.01.2025

27.01.2025

03.02.2025

03.02.2025

03.02.2025

09.12.2024

09.12.2024

23.12.2024



